
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 13-0644 Name: GeoRestorations, Inc. Amendment No. 1

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:6/11/2013 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2013 6/25/2013

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or designee to sign Professional Services
Agreement (PSA) Amendment No.1 with GeoRestoration, Inc., for mitigation, monitoring and reporting
for the fuel spill cleanup at Lake Nacimiento and Lake San Antonio through June 30, 2017.  The
maximum cost for the amendment is $1,690,632, with a maximum cost of the agreement totaling
$2,252,302.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment A - Estimate of PSA Charges.pdf, 2. GeoRestorations Amendment No. 1 Fully
Executed.pdf, 3. Exhibit A - GeoRestorations Original Agreement.pdf, 4. Completed Board Order, 5.
Fully Executed Agreement, Amedment No. 1 Georestoration Inc.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/25/2013 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

